2019 Donation Form

Please use a separate form for each donated item.

Help us make a Hole-In-One at our Fourth Annual Charity Golf Outing by donating an item(s) to be raffled at the event. NEW this year, we will be hosting golf outing charity our golf outing as a fundraiser event specifically for Hug the World. Our hope with this idea, is to better fulfill the mission of HTW and provide support for a variety of causes in our community. We believe that this will help us to continue to support the organizations that we always do, but also allow opportunity to share proceeds with others. Simply complete this form and send to Hug the World Foundation, 5633 Tylersville Rd. Suite D, Mason, Ohio 45040 or email to sbrothers@hugtheworldfdn.org. We request that all Raffle items be received by August 9, 2019.

Name/Company:				
(Please print exactly as you wou	uld like to be liste	d in any applicable event materials)		
Contact Person:				
Address:				
Email:				
Estimated Retail Value:		Can this be grouped with other items? (circle)	Y o	or N
Restrictions/Expiration:				
Donation will be (circle):	Included	Dropped Off to HTW		
	Mailed	Must be picked up		

Your donation is tax-deductible as a charitable contribution. Hug the World Foundation Tax ID# 46-2414722.

Thank you for supporting Hug the World and our Fourth Annual Charity Golf Outing!

Hug the World Foundation, a 501(c)(3) organization, aims to assist and fund educational, charitable, and developmental programs for our youth, young adults, and our elders; to work towards the betterment of our people, our community and our nation to the lengths that our arms may reach.

Hug the World Foundation ~ 5633 Tylersville Road Suite D ~ Mason, Ohio 45040

